16 Accumulators
D
T P
A
TO CIRCUIT
Specifications
Valve Function Accumulator Unloading and Discharge
Mounting Inline not restricted

#8 SAE
Dimensional Data
How to Order
AD-U1-54-LF-10 982383 AD-U3-54-LF-10 987626
AD-U1-54-MF-10 982384 AD-U3-54-MF-10 982381
AD-U1-54-HF-10 982385 AD-U3-54-HF-10 982382